
BA-HIPL SERIES
MANUAL BALL VALVE

• Forged Brass Body

• Chrome Plated Ball

• Standard Port and Full Port Design

MATERIAL LIST

NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

A Handle Chrome Plated Iron

B Nut Brass Plated Iron

C Spring Lock 
Washer

Plastic

D Gland Nut Brass

F Stem Brass plated Iron

I Ball Chrome Plated Brass

J Body Forged Brass

DIMENSIONS IN (MM) 

Valve sizes Threads 1/2 inch to 3 inch BSP Internal

Nominal pressure PN16, PN25

Technical Specification



PN16

Size Part No. Bore Size

1/2 inch
BA-HIPL-PN16
-015

13 mm

3/4 inch
BA-HIPL-PN16
-020

18 mm

1 inch
BA-HIPL-PN16
-025

22.5 mm

1 1/4 inch BA-HIPL-PN16
-032

28 mm

1 1/2 inch
BA-HIPL-PN16
-040

35 mm

2 inch
BA-HIPL-PN16
-050

44 mm

2 1/2 inch
BA-HIPL-PN16
-065

60 mm

3 Inch
BA-HIPL-PN16
-080

75 mm

Weight(gms)

166

221

342

594

826

1250

2420

3340

PN25

Size Part No. Bore Size

1/2 inch
BA-HIPL-PN25
-015

13 mm

3/4 inch
BA-HIPL-PN25
-020

18 mm

1 inch
BA-HIPL-PN25
-025

22.5 mm

1 1/4 inch BA-HIPL-PN25
-032

28 mm

1 1/2 inch
BA-HIPL-PN25
-040

35 mm

2 inch
BA-HIPL-PN25
-050

44 mm

2 1/2 inch
BA-HIPL-PN25
-065

60 mm

3 Inch
BA-HIPL-PN25
-080

75 mm

Weight(gms)

182

265

410

641

859

1404

2680

3560
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